6.40
(.252)
6.40
(.252)
SHAFT SHOWN IN
FULL CCW POSITION
6.40
(.252)

■ Anti-rotation pins
■ RoHS compliant*
Applications
■ Electric guitars
■ Bass guitars
■ Guitar amplifi ers
Asia-Pacifi c: Tel: +886-2 2562-4117 • Fax: +886-2 2562-4116
Europe: Tel: +41-41 768 5555 • Fax: +41-41 768 5510
The Americas: Tel: +1-951 781-5500 • Fax: +1-951 781-5700
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Bourns:
  PDA241-HRT00-103A2  PDA241-HRT00-103B0  PDA241-HRT00-104A2  PDA241-HRT00-104B0  PDA241-HRT00-
105A2  PDA241-HRT00-105B0  PDA241-HRT00-253A2  PDA241-HRT00-253B0  PDA241-HRT00-254A2  PDA241-
HRT00-254B0  PDA241-HRT00-304A2  PDA241-HRT00-304B0  PDA241-HRT00-503A2  PDA241-HRT00-503B0
PDA241-HRT00-504A2  PDA241-HRT00-504B0  PDA241-HRT01-103A2  PDA241-HRT01-103B0  PDA241-HRT01-
104A2  PDA241-HRT01-104B0  PDA241-HRT01-105A2  PDA241-HRT01-105B0  PDA241-HRT01-253A2  PDA241-
HRT01-253B0  PDA241-HRT01-254B0  PDA241-HRT01-304A2  PDA241-HRT01-304B0  PDA241-HRT01-503A2
PDA241-HRT01-503B0  PDA241-HRT01-504B0  PDA241-HRT02-103A2  PDA241-HRT02-103B0  PDA241-HRT02-
104A2  PDA241-HRT02-104B0  PDA241-HRT02-105A2  PDA241-HRT02-105B0  PDA241-HRT02-253A2  PDA241-
HRT02-253B0  PDA241-HRT02-254A2  PDA241-HRT02-254B0  PDA241-HRT02-304A2  PDA241-HRT02-304B0
PDA241-HRT02-503A2  PDA241-HRT02-503B0  PDA241-HRT02-504A2  PDA241-HRT02-504B0  PDA241-SRT00-
103A2  PDA241-SRT00-103B0  PDA241-SRT00-104A2  PDA241-SRT00-104B0  PDA241-SRT00-105A2  PDA241-
SRT00-105B0  PDA241-SRT00-253A2  PDA241-SRT00-253B0  PDA241-SRT00-254A2  PDA241-SRT00-254B0
PDA241-SRT00-304A2  PDA241-SRT00-304B0  PDA241-SRT00-503A2  PDA241-SRT00-503B0  PDA241-SRT00-
504A2  PDA241-SRT00-504B0  PDA241-SRT01-103A2  PDA241-SRT01-103B0  PDA241-SRT01-104A2  PDA241-
SRT01-104B0  PDA241-SRT01-105A2  PDA241-SRT01-105B0  PDA241-SRT01-253A2  PDA241-SRT01-253B0
PDA241-SRT01-503A2  PDA241-SRT01-503B0  PDA241-SRT02-103A2  PDA241-SRT02-103B0  PDA241-SRT02-
104A2  PDA241-SRT02-104B0  PDA241-SRT02-105A2  PDA241-SRT02-105B0  PDA241-SRT02-253A2  PDA241-
SRT02-253B0  PDA241-SRT02-254A2  PDA241-SRT02-503A2  PDA241-SRT02-503B0  PDA241-HRT01-254A2
PDA241-HRT01-504A2  PDA241-SRT01-254A2  PDA241-SRT01-254B0  PDA241-SRT01-304A2  PDA241-SRT01-
304B0  PDA241-SRT01-504A2  PDA241-SRT01-504B0  PDA241-SRT02-254B0  PDA241-SRT02-304A2  PDA241-
SRT02-304B0  PDA241-SRT02-504A2  PDA241-SRT02-504B0  PDA241-HRT02-502B0